Idépont

1978.03.18.
1978.04.03.
1978.04.09.
1978.04.23.
1978.04.30.
1978.04.30.
1978.05.11.
1978.05.23.
1978.06.18.
1978.07.16.
1978.07.26.
1978.08.13.

Teriilet
PELLERD
SUMONY
NAGYDOBSZA
SUMONY
KACSOTA
SUMONY
NAGYPALL
GORCSONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
OCSARD
SUMONY

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BELTERULET
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
HARMAT ANTAL
MOLNAR ISTVAN
PORGESZ KALMAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyeld 2

Faj

ROZSAHEGYI KAROLY Fehér golya

GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
BOGNAR MIKLOS
NEMETH JANOS

GEREBY GYORGY
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya
Fehér golya

Him Toj6 Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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